5 anos - Final

29 de Octubre de 2023
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Jueces / Jugdes: © FERREIRO, C -
FERNANDEZ-BOBADILLA, B - SUAREZ, A

os Hora
1 10:25
2 10:33
3 10:41
4 10:49
5 10:57
6 11:05

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ZAPHIR
NONE / NONE
//-/NONE/

NONE

FIRST LADY

NONE / NONE

//-/NONE/
NONE

CAMPERO
CAV
NONE / NONE
//-/NONE/
NONE

DIAMANTE

NONE / NONE

//-/NONE/
NONE

INESPERADO
DE LOR
NONE / NONE
/1-1NONE/
NONE

VAGABUNDO
MLG
NONE / NONE
//-/NONE/
NONE

L.A.C.

CM5160

CM5098

CM5298

CM5133

CM5184

139636

S

Y A

ECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALBARRAN
MARTIN,
Adrian

NONE / NONE

DiAZ
MELLADO,
Arturo
NONE / NONE

CAMACHO
VILLARDON,
Teresa
NONE / NONE

CARRIZO
VISO, Lara
NONE / NONE

PAVON GiIL,
Natalia
NONE / NONE

FERREIRA
GONCALVEZ,
Antonio
NONE / NONE

Campeonato Castilla la Mancha

Pista/Arena: Pista 1

L.D.N.

307149

195461

214895

269487

327838

13649

Pais % T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

eQUILAIZ

Exp.
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